
VICTORY AQUATICS SWIM TEAM

Date Set Time Event Time Date Set

200 Medley Relay

400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Johnson, Keith J

Adams, Jack A

Jimenez, Mason E

Dailey, Elijah L

3:12.86 7/7/2024

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

400 Medley Relay

7/6/2024 2:09.20L

Estrada Maravilla, 

Regina

Lira, Bella J

Rodriguez, Faith L

Martinez, Myla K

200 Free Relay

Cabral, Zarek

Castro, Orion W

Bustamante, Jeremy 

Virgen-Caloca, Aaron 

1:56.77 6/12/2025

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

7/7/2024 2:29.68

Estrada Maravilla, 

Regina

Martinez, Myla K

Rodriguez, Faith L

Lira, Bella J

200 Medley Relay

Emery, Charles B

Cabral, Zarek

Virgen-Caloca, Aaron 

Cuevas, Ayden

2:06.28 7/13/2025

400 Medley Relay

7/25/2021 2:00.47

Pena, Daliana R

Rosin, Ava N

Medina, Lydia M

Alexander, Jamie L

200 Free Relay

Cabral, Izay

Acosta, Dallas S

Vasquez, David S

McAleer, Connor T

1:48.55 6/12/2025

400 Free Relay

Davis, Brandon M

Medina, Levi B

Carbajal, Giancarlo A

Serrano, Zekiah D

4:04.33 7/25/2021

800 Free Relay

7/11/2021 2:23.51

Pena, Daliana R

Rosin, Ava N

Lacey, Vivian N

Alexander, Jamie L

200 Medley Relay

Dolan, Ozzie S

Acosta, Donovan T

McAleer, Connor T

Acosta, Dallas S

2:00.42 7/25/2024

400 Medley Relay

Carbajal, Giancarlo A

Medina, Levi B

Davis, Brandon M

Serrano, Zekiah D

4:25.98 7/25/2021

1
5

-1
8

1
5

-1
8

1
3

-1
4

1
3

-1
4

RELAY TEAM RECORDS - LONG COURSE (LCM)
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Records As 07/13/2025

LAST UPDATED: 7/14/2025

* (5-10 and 8 Under records indicate age group for the meet and the age group record they broke.)



VICTORY AQUATICS SWIM TEAM
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* (5-10 and 8 Under records indicate age group for the meet and the age group record they broke.)


